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English for Medicine
Medug 3 wowin

228101 NNYEASIN 1w neiiansdeans

Thai Language Skills for Communication

NgUIYIABUNIADS 3 nUIwAn

885101 waluladasaumaludinuseaniu

Information Technology in Daily Life

NENIYPIMAIUNYBEAEAS 3 WIehn
265109 UYWEANAN LY TINIT
Integrated Humanities
NENAYIMAIUdIANAEAS 3 Wdefn
671101 faPNNEn LY TINTT
Integrated Social Sciences
nguIYIAdinAIansuazIneAans 4 widefn
306106 mqmmﬂwmﬂvmﬁamwLLazmiaﬁﬂﬁ
Biodiversity and Conservation
309103  AWMLIEIEATNNNZLA

Marine Science

ngudvden 5 wuaenn
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3(3-0-6)
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3(3-0-6)
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2(2-0-4)

a0 5 wihefn Tsey 2 5197390 WU 3 Wein  ansiedvsenatull

NgUIYNADN MUINGIAEATEVAIN 3 i
3o 1 91939 nsedndelud
107101 N15ASINASUAVNINLUUDIATIY
Holistic Health Promotion

107107 FAUNINLAZAINIIY

Health and Beauty

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)
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msEinfeedonimdngunin
Weight Training for Health
M5 - dafloguam
Walking and Jogging for Health
U’]ﬁLﬂmUE]ﬁLﬁ@EﬂﬂWW
Basketball for Health
Tenilegunm

Swimming for Health
wudafioguam

Tennis for Health
Tufaafioguamm

Bowling for Health
faneufioguam

Social Dance for health
Toaziilogunm

Yoga for Health

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

a8 5 heda Wsey 1 5187390 91U 2 BN LEenansievneselul

107104

245107

245108

423104

nsiauIalaAatyan

Mindfulness Cultivation of Wisdom
ANUSIAEANENINTAM U TEUNALUYARTYA
Information Literacy in the Digital Age
nsIANISAUSEmMTUNMSSEUINE
Knowledge Management for Sustainable Learning
Yy A A a =
nsldiasosdionanalulagnisfing

Educational Technology Equipment Operation

2(1-3-2)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)
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302114

303105

303106

303227

303228

306103

306104

308108

308109

316203

584301

584302

680201

wAaRFEESUINeIMEATHUA N 3(3-0-6)
Calculus for Health Science

WAty 3(3-0-6)
General Chemistry

UjtRnsaiiialy 1(0-3-1)
General Chemistry Laboratory

\PIBUNSE 3(3-0-6)
Organic Chemistry

UURNSLALIBUNTE 1(0-3-1)
Chemistry Laboratory

PIINYIENTUUNNE PR 3(3-0-6)
Medical Biology

UURNSTINedmSuwneaans 1(0-3-1)
Medical Biology Laboratory

Wandnansunnd 3(3-0-6)
Medical Physics

UURNSHENdNINSUNne 1(0-3-1)
Medical Physics Laboratory

Fuaimensunngiiugiu 4(3-3-6)
Basic Medical Biochemistry

NYTINYIPATN 4(3-3-6)
Clinical Pathology

NYITINYITEUU 4(3-3-6)
Systematic Pathology

UINEINIAFANTVDIUYWETITEUY 1 4(3-3-6)

Systemic Human Gross Anatomy |
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680215

680216

680295

680321

680323

680326

680331

680341

792334

792335

UNEINIAFANSVDIUYWELTITEUY 2
Systemic Human Gross Anatomy I
WAUINITNIBINAFERNS
Developmental Anatomy
Useamnaininen

Neurobiology
AN1EINIAFNANTUDINYWE

Human Microanatomy

ANV MNNITUNIE 1

Medical Physiology |
A3TINYIMNINITUNNE 2

Medical Physiology I
LHARLATTINGWTILUANATD NS
Cell and Molecular Biology
WugenansuywduagiugIfINTsy
Human Genetics and Genetic Engineering
W RANTUNINITUNNE

Medical Immunology

%I IMIAFIN

Clinical Microbiology

Usdninen

Parasitology

we3Inevaly

General Pathology
LEYINGININITUNNE 1

Medical Pharmacology |
LNEYINYININITUNNE 2

Medical Pharmacology I

4(3-3-6)

3(3-0-6)

4(3-3-6)

4(3-3-6)

4(3-3-6)

4(3-3-6)

3(3-0-6)

2(2-0-4)

3(2-3-4)

3(2-3-4)

3(2-3-4)

4(3-3-6)

3(2-3-4)

2(1-3-2)
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560101

560202

560203

560404

560505

560506

560507

560608

560609

560610

NYANERSATOUATILASYUYY 1

Community and Family Medicine |
YANARTATOUATIUALYUYY 2

Community and Family Medicine |I
NYANERTATEUATILAL YUY 3

Community and Family Medicine I
NYFNANTATEUATIUALYUYY 4

Community and Family Medicine IV
NYANENTATOUATILALYUYY 5

Community and Family Medicine V

AARS U LA NTASINATUAUN N

Preventive Medicine and Health Promotion
EansUIEuaNLaY N13AUARUUUTEAUUTEABY
Ambulatory Medicine and Palliative Care

WU URL B uaNUALIYAENTKEIeY

Clerkship in Ambulatory Medicine and Geriatric Medicine
ﬂ?‘iU%Vi’ﬁx‘i’]‘NﬂWﬁ’ﬁﬂJ?j%LLa3\‘1’11‘!U%ﬂ’]§?j‘ﬂﬂ’]‘w
Management in Public Health and Health Services
nyUfuRnvmansasounTas YU

Clerkship in Family and Community Medicine

A1 V1VANENS 4 vidqefia

562501

VAN

Psychiatry

19739191 NVANENS 2 wuLefn

564501

DNTINVANENS

Occupational Medicine

2(1-3-2)

1(0-3-1)

2(1-3-2)

2(1-3-2)

3(1-6-2)

2(1-3-2)

2(1-3-2)

2(1-3-2)

2(1-3-2)

2(0-6-2)

4(2-6-4)

2(1-3-2)
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AUV INUFIUNNATTNUAZIIYIIVAENT 5 wiehn

570301 ﬁugmmméﬁﬂLLazL’mﬁamam%
Foundations of Clinical Practice and Medical Ethics
570305  wRnssusaniiiedy
Introduction to Behavioral Science
570602 wvatemaniuazinuznsdoasiunwu oR
Medical Ethics and Communication Skills in Clinical
Practice
AU IVIEREIVINIAGUN 25 wiwin
566501 baweandiluy
Rehabilitation Medicine
568501  UANYAIERS
Forensic Medicine
570403 UNUINIAGTN
Introduction to Clinic
572301 NUFERSITNUSEINY 1
Evidence-based Medicine |
572302  nUA@Ensitalseing 2
Evidence-based Medicine I
572503  LuAansiisuszdng 3
Evidence-based Medicine Il
572504 INYINITTZUIAKAZNITINENWNAGEN
Clinical Epidemiology and Research
574501  LYFNARTANLAY
Emergency Medicine
574602 wyUURLvmansaniay

Clerkship Emergency Medicine

2(1-3-2)

1(1-0-2)

2(1-3-2)

2(1-3-2)

3(2-3-4)

4(2-6-4)

2(1-3-2)

1(0-3-1)

1(0-3-1)

2(1-3-2)

2(1-3-2)

2(0-6-2)

21|gidon1sAnuyrsedudigayinl nangasunvnearanstuda Yn1sAne12561



576501

578401

588601

Ay INeNugI
Basic Anesthesiology
SadEiveitady

Diagnostic Radiology

YANEANTN N LALALNISAUNTIIVIBLNEN

Marine and Travel Medicine

#1973 N kULNNSHIRR 37 WU2eAn

580401

580402

580403

580504

580505

580606

580607

582401

582402

582403

582604

9143FNENT 1

Medicine |

91YIANENST 2

Medicine I

91Y3ANENT 3

Medicine Il

91y3ANENs 4

Medicine IV
91Y3ANENT 5

Medicine V
nyUURengsAEns 1
Clerkship in Medicine |
nyUfiRenyseans 2
Clerkship in Medicine I
NHNSIYANERS 1
Pediatrics |
NHSIYANENS 2
Pediatrics I
NUNTIYANERS 3
Pediatrics Il

nyUURNINSIYAERS 1

2(1-3-2)

2(1-3-2)

2(1-3-2)

4(3-3-6)

3(1-6-2)

3(1-6-2)

3(2-3-4)

3(2-3-4)

3(0-9-3)

3(0-9-3)

3(2-3-4)

3(2-3-4)

3(1-6-2)

3(0-9-3)
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582605

Clerkship in Pediatrics |
LYURURNINTIYANENS 2

Clerkship in Pediatrics |l

AUV NANISHIAN 43 nUene

590400

590401

590410

590502

590511

590603

590604

592501

592502

594501

594602

596400

faprnans 1

Surgery |

Aageans 2

Surgery I
Aagaansimanis 1
Procedures in Surgery |
Aaseans 3

Surgery Il
FagAanIinang 2
Procedures in Surgery |l
YU URfReAEns 1
Clerkship in Surgery |
nyURURAReAERNS 2
Clerkship in Surgery |I
INYINEN
Ophthalmology
lan Mo w1dnInen
Otolaryngology
paslsUnANd
Orthopedics
nyUfUReaslsUnd
Clerkship in Orthopedics
gimans - usYinen 1

Obstetrics and Gynecology |

3(0-9-3)

4(3-3-6)

3(1-6-2)

3(0-9-3)

2(1-3-2)

2(0-6-2)

3(0-9-3)

3(0-9-3)

2(1-3-2)

2(1-3-2)

2(1-3-2)

2(0-6-2)

4(3-3-6)
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596401  @ffans - ushYInel 2 3(1-6-2)
Obstetrics and Gynecology I
596410  @ffans - USLYINeinanIs 2(0-6-2)
Skills in Obstetrics and Gynecology
596602  wyURURgRFENT - WIIYINEN 1 3(0-9-3)
Clerkship in Obstetrics and Gynecology |
596611  WyUuRgRAans - WsYInel 2 3(0-9-3)
Clerkship in Obstetrics and Gynecology |l
2.3 ngudvaen 4 wiqenn
S¥AUUIAATN 2 e
SLAUARTIN 2 wawin
3. MUIAIBUADNLET 6 WUeAA
S¥AUUIAATN 4 wyhe

SYAUARNN 2 KUIBAN
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306104
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XXXXXX

U1 aanisAnwrdu

NTASUETUFUN MU UUDIATIY
AWBINaE 1 e 2
UYWLANANTLTIYTINTT
wAaRdadMIUINeIMansgunIw
il
UftRnsadivialy
Fimerdwsunnmeaans
UHURNsTINedmIuL e AEns
danaLilegunn

SAUINUIUNUIYARN

U1 aenisAneIvane

fIANPANANTAIYTINTT

AWBINOY 2 w3 3
aa a6

LASIBUNTE

UFURNISLALIBUNTE

Wandnanisunne

UfuRnsiEndnansunng

nsiauIalaaatyan

ANUNAINUAIENNTININALNITOYSNY

a = a

e RIGLRIG

SAUIIUIUNUILNR

wuqenn
2(2-0-4)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
1(0-3-1)
3(3-0-6)
1(0-3-1)
1(0-2-1)

20 %UEnA

nuqenn
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
1(0-3-1)
3(3-0-6)
1(0-3-1)
2(1-3-2)
2(2-0-4)
2 e

20 %U9enA
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U2 mansAnegeiou
5187391
680295 \waduazdIINeTlLanavenLad
560101 LvraniaseuUATILaYYLYY 1
000X 3YADN

SAUIIUIUNUILNR

U2 mansAneidu
5187391
598201 N1WIBINOBNNITUINNEY
316203 Fuadnsunndiugiu
680205 aN1EINIAAIERSVDIUY LY
680201 uMNELINIAMIARSTYDINYWETITEUY 1
680215 @35INEMINITUNNG 1
560202 IYFNANTATOUATILASYNYY 2

SAUIIUIUNUILAR

U 2 aamsAnedane

5187991
228101 viwzn1sldnwlneiionsdeans
680203 TWUWIN1TNLINIAAIEARS
680202 UNNEINIAANANTVDINYBITITEUY 2
680216 &3TINGINAITUNNG 2
680204 Use@myIinen
XXXXXX v Ldonds

SAUINUIUNUIYAR

wuenn
3(3-0-6)
2(1-3-2)
2 wU8ne

7 wi2enn

niene
3(3-0-6)
4(3-3-6)
4(3-3-6)
4(3-3-6)
4(3-3-6)
1(0-3-1)

20  wu2enn

wienn
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
4(3-3-6)
4(3-3-6)
4(3-3-6)
2 wUBAe

20 Mu2enn
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5187391
560203
572301

3187397
792334
680341
680331
680326
309103
885101
570301

680321
584302
680323
572302
584301
570305
792335

U3 aamsinugaiau

VYFNARSATOUASIHAZYNYY 3
VYAIANSITIUTEANY 1

SAUIIUIUNUILNR

U3 aansAnylfu

LEINYININITUINNG 1
weSIne iy
UsanInen
aYIINYINeAFTN
INYIFENININELA
walulagansaunaluiinusyaniuy
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